PID PUBLIC INFORMATION DISPLAYS
Samsung Large Format Displays for Continuous Operation
in Digital Signage Indoor- and Outdoor Applications / POS
PID Product Classification
Why PID Displays Instead of TV Displays?
E-PID:
P-PID:
B-PID:

High-value commercial range
Mid-price range
Competitive price range
DISPLAY SOLUTION AG
Talhofstr. 32
82205 Gilching
Mail      info@display-solution.com
Web www.display-solution.com
Phone  +49 8105 73403-0
                                                        Version 2014 03
CONTACT
Display Solution
Your flatpanel partner
Samsung Public Information Display (PID) Panel Lineup
Type Current                 Size Reso- Bezel Backlight Bright-  Contrast  Response Frequ. Status   Comment
E-PID LTI460HN09 46" FHD Super  D-LED 500 nits 3.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP             AtoA 5.7mm,
 LTI460HN01 46" FHD Super  D-LED 700 nits 3.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP   AtoA 5.7mm,
 LTI460HZ01             46“           FHD        Super       D-LED   5.000 nits   4.000:1    8ms          60Hz       Q2/Q3        Ultra High Brightness
Narrow
Narrow
Narrow
Narrow
Bezel
Bezel
Bezel
Active to Active LED
AtoA 5.7mm,
Low Power Version
mode (12hr/day)
mode (12hr/day)
Bezel
 Active to Active LED
Bezel
Bezel
Low Power Version
AtoA 5.7mm,
Narrow
                LTI550HN08 55" FHD Super       D-LED 500 nits 3.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
 LTI550HN09            55“           FHD         Ultra         D-LED     700 nits    3.500:1    8ms         60Hz        MP             AtoA 3.9mm,
 LTI550HN01 55" FHD Super  D-LED 700 nits 3.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
P-PID LTI400HA10 40" FHD Narrow  E-LED 700 nits 3.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
 LTI460HN08 46" FHD Narrow E-LED 700 nits 3.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
 LTI550HN06 55" FHD Narrow  E-LED 700 nits 3.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
B-PID LTI550HN07 55" FHD Narrow     E-LED 450 nits 4.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP
 LTI700HA02 70" FHD Normal  E-LED 400 nits 4.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP   only landscape
 LTI820HA01 82" FHD Normal  E-LED 450 nits 5.000:1 8ms 60Hz MP   only landscape
Narrow
Portrait/Landscape
Portrait/Landscape
Portrait/Landscape